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S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Roll No.

15913949

15916731

15910225

15919729

15917145

15914058

15912733

15910179

15912683

15914928

15912620

15913023

15913221

15919265

15915942

15914685

15913803

15915909

15916071

15915035

15919615

15912608

15914966

15913675

15910110

15917448

15919851

15917630

Form No.

17COMM1015051

17COMM1018270

17COMM1007304

17COMM1000631

17COMM1020509

17COMM1133116

17COMM1042857

17COMM1031336

17COMM1053775

17COMM1063807

17COMM1068225

17COMM1085186

17COMM1106068

17COMM1003037

17COMM1060567

17COMM1003552

17COMM1021681

17COMM1033985

17COMM1052824

17COMM1019987

17COMM1072770

17COMM1017336

17COMM1026322

17COMM1015682

17COMM1038130

17COMM1016293

17COMM1020268

17COMM1070370

Name
TEJAS BHALLA
GUNJAN KAPOOR

PRIYANK
KISHORE

NIKITA

ASHIMA GARG

SHALINI SOMANI

SAMBHAV JAIN

RAJAT AGARWAL

KANIKA GULIA
DIKSHA LALWANI
RITU RANI

ANU SHARMA

PRAMOD
KANDPAL

MANISH
DIPSHI
TARISHI JAIN

AASHNA
CHHATWAL

ARPIT MISHRA
KIRTI AGGARWAL
VANSHIKA GUPTA

ARSHDEEP
SINGH

MEGHA SHARMA
DIMPLE GUPTA

ARCHANA GOYAL

SHIVANGI GUPTA

ABHILASHA
CHAUHAN

YASMIN AHMED

DIKSHA JAIN

Alloted
Department/College

Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce

Department of Commerce

Department of Commerce

Shri Ram College of
Commerce

Shri Ram College of
Commerce

Shri Ram College of
Commerce

Shri Ram College of
Commerce

Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hindu College

Hans Raj College

Hindu College
Hans Raj College
Hindu College

Hans Raj College

Ramjas College
Ramjas College
Ramjas College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa
College

Ramjas College
Ramjas College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa
College

Janki Devi Memorial College

Shaheed Bhagat Singh College

Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa
College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam
College

Final
Entrance
Marks

231

230

228

227

226

225

223

220

220

219

219

218

218

215

215

214

214

214

212

212

212

212

211

210

210

210

209

209

Combined
Rank

30

31

33

35

36

40

44

53

53

59

59

63

63

73

73

77

77

77

86

86

86

86

92

95

95

95

99

99

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

78.42
82.48

71.85

82.14

83.29

89.12

77.40

86.53

82.37
84.48
75.55
79.18

74.74

80.16
0.00
86.40

85.70

81.48
81.19
80.85

70.80

62.18
84.96

85.22

82.18

78.51

81.55

77.52

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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S.No.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Roll No.

15914977

15916266

15918664

15912385

15917833

15911115

15919982

15914365

15914491

15912139

15910602

15913702

15914509

15913319

15913300

15911468

15916044

15916069

15912551

15910522

15912041

15918384

Form No.

17COMM1106791

17COMM1059979

17COMM1020131

17COMM1077563

17COMM1031320

17COMM1026913

17COMM1041679

17COMM1099948

17COMM1061453

17COMM1110462

17COMM1029440

17COMM1000967

17COMM1109404

17COMM1036464

17COMM1060073

17COMM1042090

17COMM1078109

17COMM1082704

17COMM1002744

17COMM1019289

17COMM1001592

17COMM1054968

Name

DEEKSHA
AGGARWAL

JAYESH GUPTA
RYTHUM VERMA

NIYATI NANGIA

NIKITA GOEL

KOMAL GUPTA

ANKIT KUMAR
JHA

GOBIND SINGH
MONGA

MD NASRULLAH
DEEPAK KAPOOR
LAVISHA

DHUN

ANKIT SACHDEVA

CHETNA VIRMANI

NIKITA ANEJA
SUGANDHA JAIN
SHIVI KAUSHIK
RIYA GARG
SAKSHI

NISHTHA
BHARDWA]J

ANUBHAV ARORA

MANISH KUMAR

Alloted
Department/College

Shaheed Bhagat Singh College

Shaheed Bhagat Singh College

Rajdhani College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam
College

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa
College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam
College

Zakir Husain Delhi College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Zakir Husain Delhi College
Zakir Husain Delhi College
Rajdhani College

Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa
College

Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa
College

Motilal Nehru College
Rajdhani College
Motilal Nehru College
Rajdhani College
Motilal Nehru College

Motilal Nehru College

Motilal Nehru College

Motilal Nehru College

Final
Entrance
Marks

209

209

209

208

208

208

208

208

208

208

208

207

206

206

206

205

205

205

204

204

204

204

Combined
Rank

99

99

99

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

113

115

115

115

118

118

118

124

124

124

124

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

76.96

69.17
67.17

81.32

80.51

79.81

77.12

73.15

64.00
54.44
0.00

81.74

82.36

80.80

79.07
87.09
80.80
74.62
86.50

80.37

73.57

69.14

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Category : OBC (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Roll No.

15915755

15919222

15911124

15913002

15911844

15916965

15915836

15916316

15917321

15919280

15912097

15915546

15915442

15918225

15913912

Form No.

17COMM1008149

17COMM1061783

17COMM1058014

17COMM1077807

17COMM1076172

17COMM1104132

17COMM1094539

17COMM1016312

17COMM1062334

17COMM1062761

17COMM1000239

17COMM1087155

17COMM1019271

17COMM1054996

17COMM1042321

Name

SARFARAZ
AHMED

VIKAS KUMAR

PRABHAT
RANJAN RATNA

SHIV SHANKAR

MUKUL
BANSAL

SAGAR

AMOL SINHA

PUNEET

YADAV

PURNIMA
RANA
MOHIT SAINI
SANJANA
SUNPREET
SINGH

ATUL VERMA

VINEET

PARUL

Alloted
Department/College

Shri Ram College of

Commerce

Hindu College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Ramijas College

Ramjas College

Ramjas College

Ramijas College

Shaheed Bhagat Singh

College

Shaheed Bhagat Singh

College

Motilal Nehru College

Motilal Nehru College

Rajdhani College

Motilal Nehru College

Deshbandhu College

Final

Entrance

Marks

188

187

180

178

174

173

173

172

170

170

170

170

170

169

169

Combined

Rank

241

251

324

361

428

441

441

458

487

487

487

487

487

510

510

Qualifying
Marks %/GP
69.70

60.38

70.44

67.03

67.00

76.25

77.25

75.26

74.92

72.15

78.52

73.74

Category Filled
by Candidate

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : SC (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No. Roll No.

1 15912702
2 15919746
3 15912730
4 15917774
5 15920001
6 15917102
7 15914432
8 15912686
9 15910078

10 15917690

11 15911921

12 15912349

Form No.

17COMM1130117

17COMM1029569

17COMM1089821

17COMM1071380

17COMM1108214

17COMM1062716

17COMM1022210

17COMM1096819

17COMM1002298

17COMM1005694

17COMM1012861

17COMM1082291

Name
DHRUV KUMAR

ANKIT KUMAR
PAL

AMAN RAJPUT
NITIN KUMAR
AROSIS SAHOO

PRATHNA
DISODIA

BHASKAR
CHAUHAN

KRITIKAA
TEWARI

NITIN KUMAR
LEENA
CHETNA

ARUN

Alloted Department/College
Shri Ram College of Commerce

Shri Ram College of Commerce

Department of Commerce
Ramijas College
Hans Raj College

Department of Commerce

Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa
College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam
College

Zakir Husain Delhi College
Shaheed Bhagat Singh College
Motilal Nehru College

Motilal Nehru College

Final
Entrance
Marks

169

168

165

162

161

159

159

159

158

157

157

156

Combined
Rank

510

522

595

679

707

760

760

760

782

824

824

845

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

76.85

70.62

69.15
52.66
65.17

76.81

42.88

53.25
69.77
40.00

52.59

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : ST (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No. Roll No.

1 15919517
2 15913047
3 15911177
4 15917952
5 15918196
6 15912875

Form No.

17COMM1103742

17COMM1074231

17COMM1064342

17COMM1025253

17COMM1007969

17COMM1087379

Name

GAYATRI MEENA

RADHA KUMARI

LALMUANPUII
VARTE

GAURAV MEENA

MOHD FAYAZ
YABGO

POOJA SINGH

Alloted
Department/College

Shri Ram College of
Commerce

Department of Commerce

Sri Guru Gobind Singh College
of Commerce

Motilal Nehru College

Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa
College

Janki Devi Memorial College

Final
Entrance
Marks

133

133

129

120

119

116

Combined
Rank

1732

1732

1957

2480

2533

2688

Qualifying
Marks %/GP
57.55

55.69

67.96

53.60

71.81

Category
Filled by
Candidate

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.



